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10 April 2021

To,
BSE Limited National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL)
P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, 4™ Floor, Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound,
Mumbai-400001 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400

013.

Sub: Reporting of Debt Securities Vide Circular CIR/IMD/DF-1/67/ 2017 dated June 30, 2017 & amended

subsequently
Ref: Green Infra Wind Energy Limited (Debt Listed) ; SCRIP Code: 958173;

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the privately placed Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs’) issued by Green Infra Wind
Energy Limited (“Company”) and listed on the Bombay Stock Exchange.

We hereby confirm the following in respect of the Listed Debt Securities issued by the Company, as on 10 April
2021.

Embed Name of
Sr. . Amount Amount
Name of Issuance Maturity |Coupon| Payment ded . the
No ISIN Number . Issued (In  |Outstanding
the Issuer Date Date Rate | Frequency | option Debenture
. Rs.) In Rs)
if any Trustee
Green Axis
Infra Wind August8, | August4, |9.65% | IWelve 1000,00,00 Trustee
1 INE477K07018 ’ ’ ) times a NA 777 1970,00,00,000 .
Energy 2018 2023 p.a. car 000 Services
Limited y Limited

We further confirm that we are in compliance with the terms of issue of the NCDs.
Request you to take the same on record.

Yours Truly,
For (?reen Infra Wind Energy Limited

Manu Garg
Company Secretary
Membership No.: ACS-22058
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GREEN INFRA WIND ENERGY LIMITED
LIST OF HOLDERS (DEBENTURE)

ISIN : INE477K07018
Effective Date : 31-Mar-2021
Face Value : 970000.000
Issue Date : 08-Aug-2018
Maturity Date : 04-Aug-2023

SRNO DPID

1 IN300054

2 IN300054

3 IN300054

4 IN300054

5 IN300126

6 IN300126

7 IN300126

8 IN301524

BENID

10028028

10072707

10089016

10093881

11182342

11252773

11269054

30047473

Capital 10000

NAME

DSP EQUITY & BOND FUND

IIFCL MUTUAL FUND INFRASTRUCTURE DEBT
FUND SERIES - I

MORGAN STANLEY INDIA PRIMARY DEALER
PRIVATE LIMITED

IIFCL MUTUAL FUND INFRASTRUCTURE DEBT
FUND SERIES - II

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED A/C HDFC
MEDIUM TERM DEBT FUND

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD A/C HDFC
CREDIT RISK DEBT FUND

TATA MUTUAL FUND - TATA HYBRID EQUITY
FUND

TATA MEDIUM TERM FUND

9 IN303028 57914204 INDIA INFRADEBT LIMITED

10 IN303542 10000140 TATA CLEANTECH CAPITAL LIMITED

Total Position

1500

400

1500

600

750

750

700

50

2750

1000

10000



